_IN DIRECT or GRANTEE Index to Deeds, Grenvﬂle County, S. C.

.

74

Refer to- SUB-INDEX i frort portxon of Book for Alphabetical- Arrangememt and -Page Réference to Names in this Index;:

-THYE R. I,«BRYAI&LCO —COLUMBIA; 8..C. 176046 -

e.Sk

Date of
Execu-
tion

1924

11924

1919
1918

1918

1018

1920
1918

1914

f
.

Y

Date of

1925
1924
1024
1925
1020
1918

1018

1919
1920
1918
1914
504
i Ep

244
22,17
7721

Aﬂ‘//j/

" "

Record

1927|

GRANTEES

FAMILY NAMES

Macﬁey

McXee . ,.;_ ;

n

f
n
|

ft

1

n

N

‘/

4

|
!
§
,

"

]

i

GIVEN NAMES |
ABCDEFGH

GIVEN NAMES
IJKELMNO

Alma W.

f "

Ivey
TJessig

'J.D.

non

.0llie A.

Sreaes JZZ%;{ zngf’

Va4

i
H
i

4
. GIVEN NAMES
i PQRSTUVWXYZ

W.E.

W.A.

/S.8.
{ I+ 1

W.A.
W.H.

-

C

|
| GRANTORS .
i

EAmerican Bank & T.Co.
. E.Inman,Master
iC.H.Huffling
éA;H.Sullivan et ;l'
iAnnie D.Smith
éE.Inman,Mastef

%Jesse S.Plowden et al
;Ivey McKee
SW.C.Beacham Exor.eﬁ al
F.C.Bates

W R .Cason

M.D.Sullivan Agh¥™

: 2522F6&¢c/ 4b¢téé,/

i
Al

! 1 No. of

6

ﬁ -

X

‘1 ‘Book‘ i‘Page N
' 116 60 11,
. 67 117
i 105% 16:
% i18 126 &
66 | 280
M
40 | 2
? 51 ; 147
i 136% 156 .22
66 | 39?
50 796%
32 | 177? 1
i i
(56 26/
JSy \/az /I
128 |45
74

q

éﬁf%"%

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

6 A.Gantt Tp.

Lot Croft St.

Lots 8 & 15 8.Cherokee Park.
A .Oaklawn Tp.

Lot Ware St.

Lot Croft St.

Lo.b ” it

A.Oaklawn Tp.

Lot 5 Bik A A Riverside.
Lot 6 i} f1 n . ft
Lot Calhoun St.

Agreement to sell 5 acres.
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